MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 (0) 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  Introduction
To meet the high requirements in the industrial environment, MICROSENS has
developed a special line of media converters. The converters are equiped with a series
of functions such a contact free of potential, additional screw terminal for redundant
power supply and parallel screw terminal to the SUB D9; the case metal is robust and
supports more significant variations in temperatures.
The new line includes transceivers for industrial interfaces (RS-232/V.24, RS-422/V.11 and

Transceiver RS-485 /FO industrial design Page 4/3
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 (0) 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  Order Information
Art. No. Description Connectors
MS650342 Half duplex Transceiver RS-485 /FO
Multimode 1310 nm, ST
2 x ST, 1 xSUD D9
screw terminals,
Alarm Relay Contact
MS650343 Half duplex Transceiver RS-485 /FO
Multimode 1310 nm, SC
2 x SC, 1 xSUD D9
screw terminals,
Alarm Relay Contact
MS650345 Half duplex Transceiver RS-485 /FO
Single mode 1310 nm, ST Laser 15 km
2 x ST, 1 xSUD D9
screw terminals,
Alarm Relay Contact
MS650347 Half duplex Transceiver RS-485 /FO
Single mode 1310 nm, SC Laser 15 km
2 x SC, 1 xSUD D9
screw terminals,
Alarm Relay Contact
MS650346 Half duplex Transceiver RS-485 /FO
Single mode 1310 nm, SC Laser 40 km
2 x SC, 1 xSUD D9
screw terminals,
Alarm Relay Contact